
Stand: 18.05.2003 Starterliste DM Bahn Frauen

  St.Nr.            Nachname Vorname UCI-Code Verein LV Rennen
Glöß Dana GER 19821214 RSV "Werner Otto" BER 9, 10, 11
Polzin Katja GER 19830329 SC Berlin BER 12, 13
Becker Christina GER 19771212 Frankfurter RC '90 BRA 12, 13
Brodtka Angela GER 19810115 RSC Cottbus BRA 13
Claußnitzer Daniela GER 19810726 Frankfurter RC '90 BRA 9, 10, 11
Freitag Kathrin GER 19740416 Frankfurter RC '90 BRA 9, 10, 11
Keller Luise GER 19840308 RSC Cottbus BRA 12, 13
Meinke Katrin GER 19790919 RSC Cottbus BRA 9, 10, 11
Muche Christin GER 19831019 RSC Cottbus BRA 9, 10, 11
Panzer Susan GER 19760924 RSC Cottbus BRA 9, 10, 11
Strohschneider Jennifer GER 19840720 Frankfurter RC '90 BRA 9, 10, 11
Wichmann Anke GER 19750828 RSC Cottbus BRA 12, 13
Kupfernagel Hanka GER 19740319 Equipe Nürnberger GSF 12, 13
Becker Charlotte GER 19830519 RSV Unna 1984 NRW 12, 13
Sinz Sandra GER 19741129 RSG Emsdetten NRW 9, 10, 11
Joos Verena GER 19790109 RC Silber-Pils 03  Bellheim RLP 11, 12, 13
Weise Doreen GER 19810614 RC Silber-Pils 03  Bellheim RLP 12, 13
Gebhardt Elke GER 19830722 RSG Badenia Freiburg SÜB 12, 13
Breuer Clarissa GER 19800923 SSV Gera 1990 THÜ 13
Hecht Claudia GER 19840401 RSC Turbine Erfurt THÜ 13
Knietzsch Jane GER 19840314 RSC Turbine Erfurt THÜ 13
Sandig Madeleine GER 19830812 SSV Gera 1990 THÜ 13
Schmidt Kerstin GER 19790825 LG Stuttgart WTB 12, 13
Soeder Christiane GER 19750115 LG Stuttgart WTB 12, 13



Stand: 18.05.2003 Meldungen DM Bahn Rennen 9

Startnummer Nachname Vorname UCI-Code Verein LV Sponsor
Claußnitzer Daniela GER 19810726 Frankfurter RC '90 BRA
Freitag Kathrin GER 19740416 Frankfurter RC '90 BRA
Glöß Dana GER 19821214 RSV "Werner Otto" BER
Meinke Katrin GER 19790919 RSC Cottbus BRA
Muche Christin GER 19831019 RSC Cottbus BRA
Panzer Susan GER 19760924 RSC Cottbus BRA
Sinz Sandra GER 19741129 RSG Emsdetten NRW Radsport Homann
Strohschneider Jennifer GER 19840720 Frankfurter RC '90 BRA
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Startnummer Nachname Vorname UCI-Code Verein LV Sponsor
Claußnitzer Daniela GER 19810726 Frankfurter RC '90 BRA
Freitag Kathrin GER 19740416 Frankfurter RC '90 BRA
Glöß Dana GER 19821214 RSV "Werner Otto" BER
Meinke Katrin GER 19790919 RSC Cottbus BRA
Muche Christin GER 19831019 RSC Cottbus BRA
Panzer Susan GER 19760924 RSC Cottbus BRA
Sinz Sandra GER 19741129 RSG Emsdetten NRW Radsport Homann
Strohschneider Jennifer GER 19840720 Frankfurter RC '90 BRA
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Startnummer Nachname Vorname UCI-Code Verein LV Sponsor
Claußnitzer Daniela GER 19810726 Frankfurter RC '90 BRA
Freitag Kathrin GER 19740416 Frankfurter RC '90 BRA
Glöß Dana GER 19821214 RSV "Werner Otto" BER
Joos Verena GER 19790109 RC Silber-Pils 03  Bellheim RLP
Meinke Katrin GER 19790919 RSC Cottbus BRA
Muche Christin GER 19831019 RSC Cottbus BRA
Panzer Susan GER 19760924 RSC Cottbus BRA
Sinz Sandra GER 19741129 RSG Emsdetten NRW Radsport Homann
Strohschneider Jennifer GER 19840720 Frankfurter RC '90 BRA
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Startnummer Nachname Vorname UCI-Code Verein LV Sponsor
Becker Charlotte GER 19830519 RSV Unna 1984 NRW Kettler Alu-Rad-Team
Becker Christina GER 19771212 Frankfurter RC '90 BRA
Gebhardt Elke GER 19830722 RSG Badenia Freiburg SÜB
Joos Verena GER 19790109 RC Silber-Pils 03  Bellheim RLP
Keller Luise GER 19840308 RSC Cottbus BRA
Kupfernagel Hanka GER 19740319 Equipe Nürnberger GSF
Polzin Katja GER 19830329 SC Berlin BER
Schmidt Kerstin GER 19790825 LG Stuttgart WTB
Soeder Christiane GER 19750115 LG Stuttgart WTB
Weise Doreen GER 19810614 RC Silber-Pils 03  Bellheim RLP
Wichmann Anke GER 19750828 RSC Cottbus BRA
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Startnummer Nachname Vorname UCI-Code Verein LV Sponsor
Becker Charlotte GER 19830519 RSV Unna 1984 NRW Kettler Alu-Rad-Team
Becker Christina GER 19771212 Frankfurter RC '90 BRA
Breuer Clarissa GER 19800923 SSV Gera 1990 THÜ Euregio Egrensis
Brodtka Angela GER 19810115 RSC Cottbus BRA
Gebhardt Elke GER 19830722 RSG Badenia Freiburg SÜB
Hecht Claudia GER 19840401 RSC Turbine Erfurt THÜ Euregio Egrensis
Joos Verena GER 19790109 RC Silber-Pils 03  Bellheim RLP
Keller Luise GER 19840308 RSC Cottbus BRA
Knietzsch Jane GER 19840314 RSC Turbine Erfurt THÜ Euregio Egrensis
Kupfernagel Hanka GER 19740319 Equipe Nürnberger GSF
Polzin Katja GER 19830329 SC Berlin BER
Sandig Madeleine GER 19830812 SSV Gera 1990 THÜ Euregio Egrensis
Schmidt Kerstin GER 19790825 LG Stuttgart WTB
Soeder Christiane GER 19750115 LG Stuttgart WTB
Weise Doreen GER 19810614 RC Silber-Pils 03  Bellheim RLP
Wichmann Anke GER 19750828 RSC Cottbus BRA
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